MC7000
MC7000EU/UL
MS500
ANSI/BHMA GRADE 1
Mortise Lock
INOX-MKT-MORTISE
07 08www.inoxproducts.com

MS5 60 GR02 32D IC KA -LH
1 2 3 4 5 6
HOW TO ORDER MS500 SERIES SMALL MORTISE DEADBOLT
See sequence as below to order Mortise Deadbolt.  Stocked item have shorter lead times.
1  LOCK
MS5 - Mortise Deadbolt Lockcase
2  FUNCTION
60 = Cylinder and Thumbturn (ANSI E07071)
62 = Double Cylinder (ANSI E06061)
63 = Classroom (ANSI E06091)
64 = Single Cylinder (ANSI E06081)
45 = Thumbturn Only
47 = Thumbturn X Coin=Turn Release
46 = Thumbturn Release with Indicator
3  THUMBTURN OPTIONS
GR02= TT02 Thumbturn
GR04  = TT04 Thumbturn
GR07 = TT07 Thumbturn
4  FINISH
32D = Satin Stainless Steel
10B = Oil Rubbed Bronze
5  CYLINDER OPTION
Blank = Schlage C Keyway Mortise 6-pin 1-1/4”
L = Less Cylinder*
IC = Interchangable Cylinder Small Format (SFIC), LESS
CORE**
* All non-standard cylinder or other keyway cylinders available by
special order.
**All I.C Cores i.e. Construction Core, Combinated Core. Order
separately
6  KEYING OPTIONS
KYCT = Key Cut including Key Blank
KS = Keyed to Specific Number
KA = Keyed Alike
MK = Master Key
GMK = Grand Master Key
GGMK = Great Grand Master Key
CMK = Construction Master Key
7  HANDING
Specify door handing:
LH = Left Hand
RH = Right Hand
LHR = Left Hand Reverse
RHR = Right Hand Reverse
7
MORTISE LOCKSETS
07 08www.inoxproducts.com
Sacramento, CA, USA
30
1  TRIM
 Use TM- when pairing INOX trim designs with third
party mortise configuration.
2  THIRD PARTY MORTISE VENDOR CODE
Hotel/Hospitality Card Reader Lock
STO - Salto AElements
SQP - Saflok Quantum Pixel
SQM - Saflok Quantum IV
VDA - Vingcard DA Mortise (Essence / Signature / Allure)
VDB - Vingcard DB Mortise (Essence / Signature / Allure)
Commercial Mortise Lock
SCH - Schlage
DOR - DormaKaba
SAR - Sargent
3  ROSE
Specify the design class:
X Series: XRA, XSE, XGT, XGS
*Custom Design class also available
4  LEVER DESIGN
Specify the design lever:
X Series: 202, 205, 221, 243, 244, 318, 345, 346
5  COLLAR
Specify the collar class:
X Series: GT, GS, GR, SR